Version 1: 2010         © 2010 Philips Selecon All Rights Reserved
OPERATION MANUAL
SPX
This manual covers the following models:
SPX 15  - 35  Zoomspot
SPX 25  - 50  Zoomspot
SPX 14  Fixed Beam
SPX 19  Fixed Beam

This is an express warranty.  Philips Selecon disclaims any other express or implied warranties, including
warranties of merchantability or fitness for purpose, to the maximum extent permitted by law.
Some jurisdictions do not allow limitations or disclaimers of implied or statutory warranties.  Some jurisdictions
do not allow disclaimers or exclusions of consequential or incidental damages.  Therefore, the above
disclaimers, limitations and exclusions may not apply in all jurisdictions in which Philips Selecon sells its
luminaires.
This warranty gives the owner specific legal rights.  The owner may have other rights or remedies pursuant to
the laws in its territory.  Nothing in this limited warranty should be construed as limiting or restricting any other
statutory right or remedy of the owner, except for such limitations or restrictions herein as may be allowed by
the law of the territory.
Philips Selecon has a policy of continual product improvement and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
SPX Operation Manual  14
Version 1: 2010         © 2010 Philips Selecon All Rights Reserved
Accessories and codes
SPX 15° - 35° Lens tube only     SPX1535LT
SPX 25° - 50° Lens tube only     SPX2550LT
SPX 14° Lens tube only     SPX14LT
SPX 19° Lens tube only     SPX19LT
SPX 26° Lens tube only    SPX26LT
SPX 36° Lens tube only     SPX36LT
SPX 50° Lens tube only     SPX50LT
SPX 600W/800W lamp house    SPXLH
SPX 20-leaf Iris    20IRIS
SPX  „B‟ Pattern Holder     SPXGHB
SPX  „B‟ Pattern Holder – glass     SPXGHGB